INNOVATIVE ULTRA HARD TOOLS
CHENGDU MANUFACTURED D&C
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Website : www.mdc-tech.com
Adress:NO.210, Long'an Road, Longquanyi District, Chengdu, China
Contact person : Amanda Cao
Phone: +86 28 68903987
Mobile:+86 15228861229

Composite material processing
RECOMMENDED CUTTING SPEED
Diameter(mm)
Speed Suggested
(rpm)
Max. Speed (rpm)
100 9000 15000
125 7200 12000
150 6000 10000
180 5100 8700
230 3900 6600
350 2600 5500
400 2300 3800
MDC INNOVATIVE ULTRA HARD CUTTING TOOLS METAL PROCESSING
Photo Type Size(mm)
MS150I03 150*22.23*1.2
MS180I03 180*22.23*1.6
MS230I03 230*22.23*1.8
MS350I05 350*32*2.0
MS400I05 400*32*2.2
Application Case
Resin bond blades MDC ultra hard saw blade
Workpiece Casting riser Casting riser
Lifetime    (cm² )
Efficiency (s/c)
7000
35 25
21000
MDC INNOVATIVE GRINDING WHEELS
METAL Processing
Type Size(mm)
MW100I07 100*22.23*3
MW125I07 125*22.23*3
MW150I07 150*22.23*3
MW180I07 180*22.23*3
Type Size(mm)
MW100I08 100*22.23*3
MW125I08 125*22.23*3
MW150I08 150*22.23*3
MW180I08 180*22.23*3
Type Size(mm)
MW100I09 100*22.23*3
MW125I09 125*22.23*3
MW150I09 150*22.23*3
MW180I09 180*22.23*3
Application Case
Resin bond
Grinding Wheels
MDC ultra hard
Grinding Wheels
Workpiece Cast-steel surface
Lifetime    (cm³)
Efficiency (s)
500 12500
30 20
Cast-steel surface
MDC INNOVATIVE ULTRA HARD CUTTING TOOLS
Type Size(mm)
MS100I01 100*20*1.2
MS115I01 115*20*1.2
MS125I01 125*20*1.2
MS130I01 130*20*1.2
Type Size(mm)
MS100I02 100*20*1.2
MS115I02 115*20*1.2
MS125I02 125*20*1.2
MS130I02 130*20*1.2
Type Size(mm)
MS100I03 100*20*1.2
MS115I03 115*20*1.2
MS125I03 125*20*1.2
MS130I03 130*20*1.2
STONE  PROCESSING
Application Case
Sintered saw blade MDC diamond saw blade
Workpiece Marble Marble
Lifetime    (m²) 200 600
Efficiency (s/c) 35 25
MDC INNOVATIVE GRINDING WHEELS
STONE  PROCESSING
Type Size(mm)
MG100I06 100*16*1.5
MG115I06 115*16*1.5
MG125I06 125*16*2.0
Type Size(mm)
MG100I01 100*16*1.5
Type Size(mm)
MG100I02 100*16*1.5
Type Size(mm)
MG100I03 100*16*1.5
MG115I03 115*16*1.5
Type Size(mm)
MG100I05 100*16*1.5
Application Case
Resin bond
Grinding Wheels
MDC ultra hard